



TUITION FEES

Course	Hours/ week	1-7 weeks Price per week	8-15 weeks Price per week	16-23 weeks Price per week	24-35 weeks Price per week	36+ weeks Price per week
General English or IELTS Preparation	15 hours	£255	£245	£235	£225	£215
Intensive English or IELTS Preparation	21 hours	£310	£300	£290	£280	£270
Super Intensive English	25 hours	£340	£330	£320	£310	£300

^{*}IELTS preparation level is B1 and above.

GENERAL FEES

Description	Fee
Registration fee	£75
Course Materials 1 - 7 weeks	£40
Course Materials 8 - 15 weeks	£70
Course Materials 16 - 23 weeks	£100
Course Materials 24 - 35 weeks	£130
Course Materials 36+ weeks	£160

^{*}Weekly medical & travel insurance can be provided upon request.

COURSE FEE INCLUDES

- **Placement Test**
- **NCG Student App**
- **End-of-course report** (min. 4 weeks study)
- **End-of-course** certificate (subject to 80% attendance)

COURSES START:

Any Monday (Tuesday if Monday is a Bank Holiday)

MINIMUM AGE:

16 years old (adult classes)

MINIMUM STAY:

2 weeks

CLASS SIZE:

Average 12 (maximum 15)

ONE TO ONE





accommodation - Homestay & Residence

	Homestay		City Centre Re	esidential halls	
Room Rype	Single	Twin	Gold - Single En-suite	Silver - Single En-suite	
Description	Half board duri and full board a	ing weekdays at the weekend.	Self-catering with shared kitchen and lounge.		
1 Week	£230	£200	£230	£170	

ACCOMMODATION FEES

Accommodation Fees	Fee
Accommodation booking fee	£75
Homestay special diet supplement (per week)	£25
Homestay summer supplement (per week 1st June - 31st August)	£35
Homestay Christmas supplement (per week 22nd Dec - 29th Dec)	£60
Student under 18 years (per week, homestay only)	£35
Accommodation change fee	£100

AIRPORT TRANSFER SERVICE RATES





Students under 18 are required to book airport transfers.

AIRPORT TRANSFER

Manchester	Fee
One Way	£150
Return	£300
Liverpool	Fee
Liverpool One Way	Fee £70

Prices subject to change. For more information about our accommodation rates, fees and terms, please contact info@newcollegegroup.com. Please note, the college will be closed on national public and bank holidays and over the Christmas period from Christmas Eve to New Years Day. A full list of public holidays is available for England here: www.gov.uk/bank-holiday

